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General Information

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip code 530265
Corporate identity number L26912DL1991PLC045449

129, TRANSPORT CENTRE, ROHTAK ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH,

Address of registered office of company DELHI-110035

Permanent account number of entity AAHCS5021M

Name of the scrip SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or

. No
securities
Whether company is SME No
Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

1D . .
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 10880000
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

an

(11D

av)

A7)

(VD

(VID

(VIID)

ax)=
(VIIDAIV)*100

A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

0]

Indian

@

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

34

5672942

5668742

52.14

52.14

)

Central government or
State government(s)

©

Bodies corporate

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

5672942

5668742

52.14

52.14

@

Foreign

@

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

()

Bodies corporate

Institutions

@

Qualified foreign investor

)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

1)+(A)2)

5672942

5668742

52.14

52.14

(B)

Public Shareholding

1

Institutions

@

Mutual funds or UTI

()

Financial institutions or
banks

©
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State government(s)

SFIL SHP 30062015.html

@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

@

Non-Institutions

@

Bodies corporate

48

3467580

1987394

31.87

31.87

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

3349

1155703

240448

10.62

10.62

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

545445

192079

5.01

5.01

Qualified foreign investor

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

44

34506

8389

0.32

0.32

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Other

3824

3824

0.04

0.04

Total Others

46

38330

4713

0.35

0.35

Sub-total (B) (2)

3468

5207058

2424634

47.86

47.86

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)D)+(B)(Q2)

3468

5207058

2424634

47.86

47.86

TOTAL (A)+(B)

3502

10880000

8093376

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository

receipts have been issued

®

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

3502

10880000

8093376

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants De tall.s. of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
.. shares
Warrants securities .
As a assuming
As a ercentage held as a as full
Number p 8¢ | Number percentage | Number of |percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the of the As a of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + L. of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants | numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares (B) +(0) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
(B)+ (O) of clause o, convertible
(I)(a) the same securities securities)
class of same as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dp (I av) 7 e D@ (VII) ((VIID) | dX) X) (XD (XII)
V)/(111)*100
KULDEEP
1 [SINGH 1527430 | 14.04 14.04
SOLANKI
YUVRAJ SINGH
2 SOLANKI 432833 |3.98 3.98
3 |INDU SOLANKI (337833 |3.11 3.11
RUDRA SEN
4 SINDHU 358283 [3.29 3.29
SARVESH
5 SINDHU 248866 |2.29 229
VIR SEN
6 SINDHU (HUF) 247066 |2.27 207
VRIT PAL
7 SINDHU 206200 |1.9 1.9
SUMATI
8 SINDHU 194333 | 1.79 1.79
KULDEEP
9 |SINGH 172800 |1.59 1.59
SOLANKI (HUF)
ABHIMANYU
10 SINDHU 175166 |1.61 1.61
SURABHI
11 SINDHU 149933 |1.38 1.38
PARMESHWARI
12 DEVI 456532 4.2 4.2
MANISHA
13 SOLANKI 117800 |1.08 1.08
COL. GIRDHARI
14 | SINGH (HUF) 109400 |1.01 1.01
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VIR SEN

15 | SINDHU 102198 |0.94 0.94
SHWETA

16 | SNDHU 96565 |0.89 0.89
RUDRA SEN

17 | GINDHU (HUF) 89600 [0.82 0.82

18 |SAROIJ SINDHU (87033 [0.8 0.8
RAJSHREE

19 | RATHORE 64000 |0.59 0.59
ASHA

20 |RATHORE 75200 |0.69 0.69
SHAHISTA

21 | yNDHU 58600 |0.54 0.54
SOMVIR

22 | sNDHU 52000 |0.48 0.48
RACHNA

23 | INDHU 51900 |0.48 0.48
SATYA PAL

24 | INDHU 45000 [0.41 0.41
SAURABH

25 | NDHU 41666 |0.38 0.38

26 |USHA SINDHU |52675 |0.48 0.48
DEV SUMAN

27 |SINDHU 40000 |0.37 0.37
SHASHI

28 | GINDHU 18466 |0.17 0.17
VRIT PAL

29 SINDHU(HUF) 13166 |0.12 0.12

30 |EKTA SINDHU |5000 0.05 0.05

31 | ANIKA SINDHU (500 0 0

32 |RAJBIR SINGH |4665 0.04 0.04
NIRANJAN

33 |gNaH 4200 0.04 0.04

34 |MADHU SINGH |36033 |0.33 0.33

Total 5672942 |52.14 52.14

file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Setting s/nidhi.sharma/D eskiop/SFIL%20SHP%2030062015.html

6/9



7/6/2015

(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

SFIL SHP 30062015.html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public' and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants De tall‘s‘ of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ’ljotal s.h ares .
L. (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as .
shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage conversion of
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder |shares [Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants | numbers of |securities [numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible o,
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a
P percentage of diluted
class same class Y
share capital
@ | ap (1 av) 2 (VD (D(@) (VII) | (VIID) IX)
SINDHU
TRADE
1 LINKS 1173565 [10.79 10.79
LIMITED
MANEESHA
2 | FINLEASE | 1046159 |9.62 9.62
LIMITED
SAINIK
MINING
AND
3 ALLIED 853666 | 7.85 7.85
SERVICES
LTD
SINDHU
4 |FARMSP 111666 | 1.03 1.03
LTD
Total 3185056 |29.27 29.27
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(D (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SFIL SHP 30062015.html

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Notes
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants De tall‘s‘ of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ’ljotal s.h ares .
L. (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as .
shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage conversion of
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder |shares [Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants | numbers of |securities [numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible .
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a
P percentage of diluted
class same class .
share capital
@ | an (1) av) \% (VD (D() (VI) | (VIID) IX)
SINDHU
TRADE
1 LINKS 1173565 [10.79 10.79
LIMITED
MANEESHA
2 FINLEASE | 1046159 |9.62 9.62
LIMITED
SAINIK
MINING
AND
3 ALLIED 853666 | 7.85 7.85
SERVICES
LTD
Total 3073390 | 28.25 28.25
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