#### **General Information**

Name of the Company : SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED								
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530265, SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT, Equity shares								
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015								
General information [Abstract]								
Name of the company	SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Scrip code	530265							
Corporate identity number	L26912DL1991PLC045449							
Address of registered office of company	129, TRANSPORT CENTRE, ROHTAK ROAD, PUNJABI BAGH, DELHI-110035							
Permanent account number of entity	AAHCS5021M							
Name of the scrip	SAINIK FINANCE & INDUSTRIES LT							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-6-2015							

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company : SAINIK FINANC	CE & INDUSTI	RIES LIMITED								
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity : 53026	5, SAINIK FINANCE & IND	USTRIES LT, Equity shares							
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015										
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes										
Par	Partly paid-up shares										
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public		•	-							
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Ou	tstanding convertible securities										
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
	al shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Wa	rrants	•									
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants l convertible securities	10880000									

#### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	<b>my :</b> SAINIK F	INANCE & IN	DUSTRIES	LIMITED				
Scri	p Code, Name o	of the scrip, cla	ss of security :	530265, SA	INIK FINANCE	& INDUSTRI	ES LT, Equity	shares	
Qua	rter ended : 30-	6-2015							
Dise	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s			ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
<b>(I</b> )	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gr	oup	•				
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fami		34	5672942	5668742	52.14	52.14		
(b)	Central govern State governm								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(d)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	o Total (A) (1)	34	5672942	5668742	52.14	52.14		
(2)	Foreign		1	1	1	1	1	1	
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	-							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
	I	Total Others							
	Sut	o-Total (A) (2)							
	otal Shareholdin nd Promoter Gi	34	5672942	5668742	52.14	52.14			
<b>(B)</b>	Public Shareho	lding							
(1)	Institutions		1	T		1	I	I	
(a)	Mutual funds o	or UTI							
(b)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(c)	Central govern	nment or							

1	State governme	ent(s)					l		
	Venture capital								
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
	Foreign institu investors	tional							
101	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	o Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institution	18				•			
(a)	Bodies corpora	ate	48	3467580	1987394	31.87	31.87		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Rs	ıl share	3349	1155703	240448	10.62	10.62		
ii	Individual shar holding nomina capital in exces lakh	ıl share	25	545445	192079	5.01	5.01		
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Share holders 1	NRI	44	34506	889	0.32	0.32		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	Other	2	3824	3824	0.04	0.04		
		Total Others	46	38330	4713	0.35	0.35		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	3468	5207058	2424634	47.86	47.86		
To	tal Public Share	holding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	3468	5207058	2424634	47.86	47.86		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			3502	10880000	8093376	100	100		
(C) Shares held by custodians an			d against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued	1	I	
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public								
Tot	al Shares held b	oy Custodians (C)							
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			3502	10880000	8093376		100		

## (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	ne of the Company	: SAINIK	FINANCE &	INDUSTRIES	LIMITED						
Scri	p Code, Name of th	ne scrip, c	lass of secur	ity : 530265, SA	AINIK FINANO	CE & INDUS	TRIES LT,	Equity shares			
<u> </u>	rter ended : 30-6-2										Γ
Disc	closure of notes on	securitie	s belonging t	to the category	"Promoter an	d Promoter	Group"				Notes
Sr. No.		Details o held	f Shares	Encumbered	Share		Details o	f warrants	Details of co securities	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class			Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI	1527430	14.04								14.04
2	YUVRAJ SINGH SOLANKI	432833	3.98								3.98
3	INDU SOLANKI	337833	3.11								3.11
4	RUDRA SEN SINDHU	358283	3.29								3.29
5	SARVESH SINDHU	248866	2.29								2.29
6	VIR SEN SINDHU (HUF)	247066	2.27								2.27
7	VRIT PAL SINDHU	206200	1.9								1.9
8	SUMATI SINDHU	194333	1.79								1.79
9	KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI (HUF)	172800	1.59								1.59
10	ABHIMANYU SINDHU	175166	1.61								1.61
11	SURABHI SINDHU	149933	1.38								1.38
12	PARMESHWARI DEVI	456532	4.2								4.2
13	MANISHA SOLANKI	117800	1.08								1.08
14	COL. GIRDHARI SINGH (HUF)	109400	1.01								1.01

2015	1	1	I	1	SFIL S	HP 30062015	.html	1		
15	VIR SEN SINDHU	102198	0.94						0.94	
16	SHWETA SINDHU	96565	0.89						0.89	
17	RUDRA SEN SINDHU (HUF)	89600	0.82						0.82	
18	SAROJ SINDHU	87033	0.8						0.8	
19	RAJSHREE RATHORE	64000	0.59						0.59	
20	ASHA RATHORE	75200	0.69						0.69	
21	SHAHISTA SINDHU	58600	0.54						0.54	
22	SOMVIR SINDHU	52000	0.48						0.48	
23	RACHNA SINDHU	51900	0.48						0.48	
24	SATYA PAL SINDHU	45000	0.41						0.41	
25	SAURABH SINDHU	41666	0.38						0.38	
26	USHA SINDHU	52675	0.48						0.48	
27	DEV SUMAN SINDHU	40000	0.37						0.37	
28	SHASHI SINDHU	18466	0.17						0.17	
29	VRIT PAL SINDHU(HUF)	13166	0.12						0.12	
30	EKTA SINDHU	5000	0.05			Ī			0.05	
31	ANIKA SINDHU	500	0						0	
32	RAJBIR SINGH	4665	0.04						0.04	
33	NIRANJAN SINGH	4200	0.04						0.04	
34	MADHU SINGH	36033	0.33						0.33	
Tot	al	5672942	52.14						52.14	

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	e of the Comp	any : SAI	NIK FINANCE & INDUS	TRIES LIM	IITED						
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scri	ip, class of security : 5302	265, SAINII	K FINANCE &	INDUSTRIE	S LT, Equity sha	res			
Qua	rter ended : 30	-6-2015									
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares										
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details of	fwarrants	Details of co securities	onvertible				
	Name of the share holde r	Number of the s hares he ld	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	SINDHU TRADE LINKS LIMITED	1173565	10.79					10.79			
2	MANEESHA FINLEASE LIMITED	1046159	9.62					9.62			
3	SAINIK MINING AND ALLIED SERVICES LTD	853666	7.85					7.85			
4	SINDHU FARMS P LTD	111666	1.03					1.03			
Tota	ો	3185056	29.27	Ī		ľ		29.27			

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nam	e of the Comp	any : SAIì	NIK FINANCE & INDUS	TRIES LIM	IITED					
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scri	<b>p, class of security :</b> 5302	265, SAINII	K FINANCE &	INDUSTRIE	S LT, Equity sha	res		
Qua	rter ended : 30	-6-2015								
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company									
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details of	fwarrants	Details of co securities	onvertible			
	Name of the share holde r	Number of the s hares he ld	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital		
<b>(I</b> )	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		
1	SINDHU TRADE LINKS LIMITED	1173565	10.79					10.79		
2	MANEESHA FINLEASE LIMITED	1046159	9.62					9.62		
3	SAINIK MINING AND ALLIED SERVICES LTD	853666	7.85					7.85		
Tota	վ	3073390	28.25					28.25		